/  I,N-\tl\ 1C1

NOTE:     PROCUREMENT OF SAFETY AND SECURITY DEPARTMENT SUPPLIES AND  MATERIALS
Note: Attached to the PR is the designs of the uniform, sample wearpack and vest)
PAP CODE: GDS-198

520.00                20,800.00

850.00 2,55o.oo /

PESOS:         SIX HUNDRED  NINETY FIVE THOUSAND  EIGHT HUNDRED  FORTY EIGHT AND 00/100                 695,848.00
PESOS ONLY

Terms and Conditions:
This Purchase/Job Order (PO/JO) shall be governed by the General Terms and Conditions printed at the back hereof.

I  hereby certify that I am the authorized   representative of the company and that by affixing my signature, it shall bind the